
Deutsches Krebsforschungszentrum⏐Im Neuenheimer Feld 280⏐69120 Heidelberg

4:00 pm, DKFZ, Communication Center, Lecture Hall

also featuring: 

DKFZ Highlight Publications 

Thu, 15 Feb	 Prof. Dr. Andreas Trumpp (FSP A)  
	 From stem cells in leukemia to neurons in pancreatic cancer

Tue, 12 Mar	 Prof. Dr. Oliver Jäkel (FSP E)  
	 Helium ion radiotherapy: from Berkeley to Heidelberg

Wed, 10 Apr	 PD Dr. Aurélie Ernst (FSP B) 
	 Chromothripsis in cancer

Tue, 14 May	 Dr. Wilhelm Palm (FSP A)  
	 Metabolic stress adaptations in cancer

Tue, 11 Jun	 Prof. Dr. Duncan Odom (FSP B)  
	 DNA lesion segregation in cancer evolution

Tue, 09 Jul	 Prof. Dr. Frank Lyko (FSP A)  
	 Environmental epigenetics

Mon, 16 Sep	 Prof. Dr. Tian Qiu (FSP E)  
	 Micro-/Nanorobots for minimally-invasive medicine

Tue, 08 Oct	 Prof. Dr. Rudolf Kaaks (FSP C) 
	 Lung cancer screening: risk-stratified approaches, and status report for Germany

Tue, 12 Nov	 Prof. Dr. Dr. Guy Ungerechts (FSP F) 
	 Immunovirotherapy – clinical translation

Tue, 03 Dec	 Dr. Felix Hartmann (FSP D) 
	 Spatial imaging of metabolic regulation in human cancer

Seminar Series Season VIII
February – December 2024

Jointly organized by the  
DKFZ Research Programs (FSPs)

Everyone is welcome,  
no registration necessary!

Four 5-minute highlight  
publications will be presented 
per event by DKFZ junior  
scientists 

The event is followed by a 
networking hour with snacks  
& drinks

Further information: 
www.dkfz.de/science-dkfz


